ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS & UNVENTED CYLINDERS
HOT WATER
WHY ARISTON?
COUNT ON US...
ErP
ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
	 ANDRIS LUX - NEW GENERATION OF EUROPRISMA
	 INSTALLATION OPTIONS

Classico HE STI
125-150-210-300L
Classico HE STI 500L
Classico HE STD 500L
Economic, efficient and classic - the floor standing
cylinders in the Classico range are lined with
durable vitreous enamel and available in direct
or indirect versions.
OUR
REFERENCE
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
REHEAT TIME
(70%)
STD125 3060398 Classico STD 125 HE/Control Kit 1:46 hrs
STD150 3060399 Classico STD 150 HE/Control Kit 2:10 hrs
STD210 3060400 Classico STD 210 HE/Control Kit 2:54 hrs
STD300 3060401 Classico STD 300 HE/Control Kit 4:37 hrs
STD500 3060402 Classico STD 500 HE/Control Kit 3:18 hrs (6kW)
STI125 3060379 Classico STI 125 HE/Control Kit 18 mins
STI150 3060380 Classico STI 150 HE/Control Kit 18 mins
STI210 3060381 Classico STI 210 HE/Control Kit 27 mins
STI300 3060382 Classico STI 300 HE/Control Kit 44 mins
STI500 3060383 Classico STI 500 HE/Control Kit 58 mins
XL
22 23
CLASSICO CLASSICO
80		 130	 150	 215	 255	 305

•	 Environmentally sound and highly efficient thermal insulation
providing cost savings whilst being friendly to the environment
•	 Unvented control kit supplied with cylinder
•	 Immersion heater supplied with regulation supplied
with regulation thermostat and dual pole thermal cut-out
•	 Range: available in 130L, 150L, 215L and 305L capacities
(Indirect also available in 80L and 255L capacities.)
Aquabravo ITD Aquabravo ITI
OUR
REFERENCE
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
REHEAT TIME
(70%)
ITD130 3070520 Aquabravo ITD 130/Control Kit 2:03 hrs
ITD150 3070521 Aquabravo ITD 150/Control Kit 2:24 hrs
ITD215 3070522 Aquabravo ITD 215/Control Kit 3:17 hrs
ITD305 3070523 Aquabravo ITD 305/Control Kit 4:56 hrs
ITI80 3070462 Aquabravo ITI 80/Control Kit 10 mins
ITI130 3070463 Aquabravo ITI 130/Control Kit 18 mins
ITI150 3070464 Aquabravo ITI 150/Control Kit 22 mins
ITI215 3070465 Aquabravo ITI 215/Control Kit 24 mins
ITI255 3070466 Aquabravo ITI 255/Control Kit 31 mins
ITI305 3070467 Aquabravo ITI 305/Control Kit 34 mins
XL
24 25
AQUABRAVO AQUABRAVO
215	 255	 305